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“Rate Resolution adopted and approved October 20, 1969.
SECTION 1 WATER CONNECTION CHARGES. page 1 ';
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Watervorks connection charges shall be made fofr each connection '
with the waterworks system of the District (2) in the amount of{ $90.,00 for
5/8" x 3/4" meters, $150.00 for 1" meters, and $350.,00 for 2" meters for
customers who file applications for water service and pay the applicable
.connection charge in full to the District at least 24 hours pribr to the
time that the main line is laid through or past the customer®s meter point, .
&8 determined by the Commission, and (b) at actual installation; cost, as
~determined by the Commission, for customers who do not file appllcation for
water connection and/or do not pay the applicable water connectfion charge
until after the main line is laid through or past the customer®s meter
point. as determined by the Commission.

SECTION IL BASIC MONTHLY WATER RATES Page 2

There shall be and there are hereby established from and after the
effective date of this Resolution, basic monthly rates or charges for the
‘water supplied by the waterworks system of the District as foll wes

" Ae Minimum water Rate (35/8" x 4/5" Meter).

' The minimum water bill shall be $5.50 per month plus tax, anhd each
customer shall be entitled to 1,000 gallons (or less) of water each month
for such minimum charge. i

B« Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge,

5/8* x 3/4" METER

e

e

First 1,000 gallons $5.50 minimum i

. Next 4,000 gallons ‘ 1.30 per 1,000 gallons | '
Next 5,000 gallons 1.00 per 1,000 gallo " 1
Next 10,000 gallons 0.85 per 1,000 gallo
Next 30,000 gallons - 0.75 per 1,000 gallo qf“:; ,iﬁgjig c}ng%SSEgN
Next 50,000 gallons : 0.60 per 1,000 g
All over 100,000 gallons 0.55 per 1,000 gall ﬁ h? 5 /773

1" METER !
First 5,000 gallons $11.50 minimum | .
Next 5,000 gallions " 1,00 per 1,000 gallonsy - T
Next ‘10,000 gallons 0,85 per 1,000 -t (8
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t 1" WETUR, Continued o
' Next 30,000 gallons $ 0,73 pay 1,000 galle 1
| Next 50,000 gallons 0460 per 1,000 gallonp H ECKED:
e ANEL el 0.5 par 1,000 gallon g | seavice CoMMISSION
Pirst 25,000 galions . : 28,78 HINIKUH A AR 5 71973
Next 25,000 gallons 0,75 per 1,000 gauonb wea
Next 50,000 gallons 060 per 1,000 quuenp f
M.zmr 1604.000 galm Ue55 per 1,000 gallon
~ In ad ko connection charges as aforesaid, all cu 5 axcep
msidonh Wrty emrl shan pay a meter deposit of 323,00, as smended

‘Nny 1, 1972, o the District for Water Service before such cu rs shall be
entitled to such service. such deposit, less any unpaid charges) shall be re-
mmw to the customer, his heirs or assigns, whenever such cuskomer notifies

the Listrict legally to disconnect or terminate service to such) customer. No
nwr deposit. mu be requimd of ren.ldmt.

!

The rates or cha:ges afomaam -aan be b lled mnthlv. or ptatements
which shall be issued on or about the first of each month, and all bills
for such service shall be considered due and payable ten (10} days after
the date of jasue. If a bill ie not paid within ten (10) days after the
date of isasue, such bill shall be considered delinguent and thefe shall
be imposed a penalty on each bill not s0 paid, in an awount ecunl to
ten per cent (10%) of the charges (other than sales tax) shown on the
twn amount of cach delinguent bill., The District may serve a ¢ustomer

written notice of his delinquancy. If such bill i{s not paid wi hin ten
(m) days after the mailing of such notice, the District may didconnect
the water service of such customer without further notice. If{water
service is disconnected by the District by reason of delinquaency in the

t of any water bill, reconmection of such service shall ndt bHe made

until the owner or user pays all charges snd penalties owed, plye the
amount of 510,00 as a disconnection and reconnection charge. Iif any dead-
iine date falle on a Sunday or legal holiday, such duadum shall not
expire mtil the next mmlar du:r thereafter,.
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